
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
4 

17 
8 

386 
36 
46 

325 
22 

7 
11 
24 

128 

Class 
PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

PGK 

Name 
OLIN GALLI -CRG 
SAMUEL CRUZ -BRAVAR 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA -TONY KART 
GABRIEL MOURA -TONY KART 
ENZO PRANDO -TONY KART 
ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO -CRG 
MURILO FIORE -MEGA KART 
ENZO GUIMARÃES -BRAVAR 

GUILHERME QUINTEIRO -KART REPUBLIC 
GABRIEL LEMOS -TONY KART 
MAIKE NADERER -TECHSPEED 
DENNIS DIRANI -TONY KART 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
10 
10 

4 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
12:05.509 

12:10.362 

12:10.622 

12:11.236 

12:13.097 

12:13.539 

8:51.576 

8:55.788 

3:49.676 

2:07.648 

1:15.139 

1:15.385 

Diff 

4.853 
5.113 
5.727 
7.588 
8.030 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

4.853 
0.260 
0.614 
1.861 
0.442 

4 Laps 
4.212 

6 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 
0.246 

Best Tm 
49.669 
49.970 
49.957 
49.994 
50.158 
50.048 
50.215 
50.482 

50.508 
50.862 

1:14.010 
1:12.691 

In Lap 
14 
13 
13 
11 
10 
8 
9 
9 

3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.853 

Avg. Speed 

86,836 

Best Lap Tm 

49.669 

Best Speed 

90,600 

Best Lap by 

4 - OLIN GALLI -CRG 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
GRADUADOS 

2a BATERIA - PGK 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:23:30 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

24/06/2023 11:15 


